� Models Available with 1-, 2-, and
3- Channel Continuous Recording
and 6- and 12-Multipoint Recording
� Thermocouple Types J, K, T, E, R
and Millivolt Inputs
� Direct Temperature Readings
� Rugged Modular Construction
with Protective Glass Door

Illumination: Fluorescent lamp
Power requirements
Power supply: 115 Vac ± 10%, 50 or 60 Hz
Input impedance: 100 kΩ
Source resistance: Up to 10 kΩ
Input Isolation: Measuring terminals to ground
terminal: 20 MΩ at 500 Vdc. Power supply to ground
terminal:    20 MΩ at 100 Vdc
Dielectric strength: Measuring terminals to ground
terminal: 500 Vac, 1 minute. Power terminal to ground
terminal: 1000 Vac 1 minute
Dimensions: 288 H x 288 W x 320 mm D
(11.34 x 11.34 x 12.6")
Panel Cutout: 281 mm (11.06") square
Model No. Price Description
180A-CP-(*) $12 1 Pkg. 180 mm x 20 m (7" x 65')
Chart Paper - Z-Fold
Recorder Model
Type Number Price Description
180A-Pen $32 Pen tip
Continuous Ink
1, 2, 3 180A-INK-01 17 Red, box of 3 bottles
180A-INK-02 17 Blue, box of 3 bottles
180A-INK-03 17 Green, box of 3 bottles
Ink Pad
Multipoint 180A-PAD-06 16 6-channel
6, 12 180A-PAD-12 16 12-channel
Ink
180A-INK-06 17 6-channel
(box of 6 colors)
180A-INK-12 34 12-channel
(box of 12 colors)
Accessories
(*) Specify numeric range to match input module
ACCESSORIES SUPPLIED
Chart paper: 1 package
Fuse: 1 A, 2 ea.
Mounting bracket: 1 set ea. per recorder
Cartridge pen tip: 1, 2 or 3 per recorder,
depending upon model
Ink pad print wheel: 1 per recorder (multipoint)
shown below
S-41
Ink pad print wheel mechanism used in multipoint
recorders, included. Replacement accessories available.
See order chart below.
Two-pen continuous writing mechanism used in the
continuous recorders, included. Replacement accessories
available. See order chart below.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model Price Description
180A-01-66* $1823 1 channel
180A-06-66* 2067 6 channel multipoint
180A-12-66* 2382 12 channel multipoint
180A-02-MV-0-100 3330 2 channel continuous,
with 100 mV input module**
180A-02-J-0-1000F 3330 2 channel continuous,
with J T/C input module**
180A-03-MV-0-100 4564 3 channel continuous,
with 100 mV input module**
180A-03-J-0-1000F 4564 3 channel continuous,
with J T/C input module**
* Requires one input module per recorder from table at right.
To order recorder with module installed, include input module as
suffix in place of “-66” in recorder part number
** Includes input modules, one per channel. Special order models for
other ranges are available. Consult Sales
Model No. Price Description
180A-K-0-1000F $321 0 to 1000°F
180A-K-0-1500F 321 0 to 1500°F
180A-K-0-2400F 321 0 to 2400°F
180A-K-0-800C 321 0 to 800°C
180A-K-0-1000C 321 0 to 1000°C
180A-J-0-500F 321 0 to 500°F
180A-J-0-800F 321 0 to 800°F
180A-J-0-1000F 321 0 to 1000°F
180A-J-0-400C 321 0 to 400°C
180A-T--100-400F 321 -100 to 400°F
180A-T-0-200C 321 0 to 200°C
180A-E-0-1000F 321 0 to 1000°F
180A-E-0-500C 321 0 to 500°C
180A-R-0-1600C 321 0 to 1600°C
180A-RTD-0-200C 321 0 to 200°C
180A-MV-0-100MV 321 0 to 100 mV
Ordering Suffix Price Description
-01 $  78 carrying handle and feet
-02 732 DC power supply, specify
12 or 24 Vdc

equivalent loaners. Ask your sales representative for full details when
placing an order.
Ordering Example: 180A-06-K-0-1000F six channel multipoint
recorder with input range module for K thermocouple 0 to 1000°F range
($2067 + 321) plus 180A-CP-0-1000 extra chart paper ($12) = $2400.
OCW-3 OMEGACARESM extends standard 1-year warranty to a total
of 4 years ($350), $2388 + 350 = $2738.
Input Modules
(One Required Per Recorder)
Remember to Order
Extra Pens
and Paper!
180A shown smaller than actual size
180A Controls
S-42
S
MOST POPULAR MODEL HIGHLIGHTED!
Precision Temperature
Recorders
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic